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The seventh ordinary meeting of the Council for the 2017/18 session, to be held on Tuesday
19 June in RSM GO01, at 18:30.

Item

Matters for Decision

2.

3.

Matters for Report

6.

10.

Agenda

Subject

Welcome
Apologies for absence

Presentation

Governance

Motion on Union Penalties for
sexual misconduct

St Marys Pool Closure

Union Bar Fire

Break

RCSU report

e The Annual Report

e The Strategy

e Strategy Presentation
RSMU report

e Cultural change

DPW Report
DPFS Report

DPE Report
e NSS Action Plan

Lead

Council Chair
Council Chair

Hannah Bannister, Director of
Student Services

Deputy Presidents

Undergraduate, Chemical
Engineering

Arts & Entertainments Sector
Chair

RCSU President

RSMU President

Deputy President Welfare

Deputy President (Finance
and Services)

Deputy President Education

Timings

1830

1835

1845

1900

1915
1925

1940

1950

2000

2005
2010

2015



11.

12.
13.
14.

DPCS Report Deputy President (Clubs,
e Clubs, Societies and Societies and Projects)
Projects Policy
Union President Report

Any other business Council Chair

Council Chair closes the meeting

2020

2025
2030



