

COUNCIL

The seventh ordinary meeting of the Council for the 2017/18 session, to be held on Tuesday 19 June in RSM G01, at 18:30.

Agenda

Item	Subject	Lead	Timings
1. 1.	Welcome	Council Chair	1830
2.	Apologies for absence	Council Chair	
	Presentation	Hannah Bannister, Director of Student Services	1835
Matters for Decision	i		
2.	Governance	Deputy Presidents	1845
3.	Motion on Union Penalties for sexual misconduct	Undergraduate, Chemical Engineering	1900
4.	St Marys Pool Closure		1915
5.	Union Bar Fire	Arts & Entertainments Sector Chair	1925
	Break	'	1940
Matters for Report			
6.	 RCSU report The Annual Report The Strategy Strategy Presentation 	RCSU President	1950
7.	RSMU report Cultural change	RSMU President	2000
8.	DPW Report	Deputy President Welfare	2005
9.	DPFS Report	Deputy President (Finance and Services)	2010
10.	DPE ReportNSS Action Plan	Deputy President Education	2015

11.	DPCS ReportClubs, Societies and Projects Policy	Deputy President (Clubs, Societies and Projects)	2020
12.	Union President Report		2025
13.	Any other business	Council Chair	2030
14.	Council Chair c	Council Chair closes the meeting	